
OCT2023  
PRE-MEEETING  CLOSED  OPEN ALL A 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 
 0800 Ph II pre  

0830 En pre  
0900 Cx pre  
 

Note: all times 

listed are EDT 

0800 TR pre  
0830 RT pre  
0900 OV pre  

0800 SB pre 

 

1600 Operations 

and Governance 

E Kohn 

1600 Finance 

G Stuart 

 

1630 Membership              

A Oza 

0800 Harm Ops 

R Berger 

 

0800 Harm Stats 

A Miller 

 

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 
       

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 0800 Cervix + 

CCRN  

A Oaknin + D Tan 

 

0900 Phase II  

A Leary 

0800 Symptom 

Benefit  

K Lindemann 

 

0900 Education  

A Jhingran 

 

1600 Meta-

Analysis  

C Lee 

0800 Rare Tumour  

I Braicu 

 

0900 Translational 

Research  

S Lheureux 

0800 Ovarian  

I McNeish 

 

1600 Board of 

Directors  

A Brand 

1600 General 

Assembly 

A Brand 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
       

29 30 31     
       



TORONTO, CANADA         MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 8:00 AM EDT 

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 1:00 PM BST 
PARIS, FRANCE           MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 2:00 PM CEST 
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA       MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 11:00 PM AEDT 
LOS ANGELES, USA        MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 5:00 AM PDT 
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE    MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 8:00 PM SGT 
TOKYO, JAPAN            MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 9:00 PM JST 
JERUSALEM, ISRAEL       MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 3:00 PM IDT 
 

 
TORONTO, CANADA         MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 9:00 AM EDT 
LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 2:00 PM BST 
PARIS, FRANCE           MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 3:00 PM CEST 
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA       TUE, OCT 3, 2023 AT 12:00 MIDN AEDT 
LOS ANGELES, USA        MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 6:00 AM PDT 
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE    MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 9:00 PM SGT 
TOKYO, JAPAN            MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 10:00 PM JST 
JERUSALEM, ISRAEL       MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 4:00 PM IDT 
 

TORONTO, CANADA         MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 4:00 PM EDT 
LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 9:00 PM BST 
PARIS, FRANCE           MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 10:00 PM CEST 
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA       TUE, OCT 3, 2023 AT 7:00 AM AEDT 
LOS ANGELES, USA        MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 1:00 PM PDT 
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE    TUE, OCT 3, 2023 AT 4:00 AM SGT 
TOKYO, JAPAN            TUE, OCT 3, 2023 AT 5:00 AM JST 
JERUSALEM, ISRAEL       MON, OCT 2, 2023 AT 11:00 PM IDT 


